
Evans, Sterling

History

Work evans@ou.edu

Work U. of Oklahoma

Notes emailed ND9 9/10/16

Grinberg, Ronnie

History

Work grinberg@ou.edu

Work U. of Oklahoma

Notes emailed ND9 12/27/16
emailed ND7 6/5/16

Halliday, Nancy L.

Cell Biology

Work Nancy­Halliday@ouhsc.edu

Work U. of Oklahoma Health Sciences Center

Notes emailed ND9 7/20/16
emailed Buzz and Clarke 2/11/14
Emailed Sassaman2 and Gillibrand jpg on 6/18/14
Member ­­ ASA/CSCA: ASA

Mason, Bruce A.

Physics

Work bmason@ou.edu

Work Fax 405­325­7557

Work U. of Oklahoma

Notes emailed ND9 7/12/16
sent invite on 2/3/13
AAPT
emailed Sewell 7/1/13
emailed Buzz and Clarke 3/24/14
emailed Sassaman2 7/2/14

McClay, Wilfred

History

Work Bill­McClay@utc.edu

Mobile 423­425­5202

Work U. of Oklahoma

Notes emailed ND9 7/9/16
sent email on 9/20. Left message on his answering machine 9/24
Sent condemnation on 10/2
connected with First Things or PSCF
emailed Sassaman2 7/2/14

Norwood, Stephen H.

History

Work shnorwood@ou.edu

Work U. of Oklahoma

Notes emailed ND9 9/26/16



Parker, Gregory
Chair, Physics

Work parker@ou.edu

Work Fax 405­325­7557

Work U. of Oklahoma

Notes emailed ND7 6/5/16
Emailed Notification on 2/9/16 
Dear Gregory, 
I'll remove you name if you cancel your subscription to the American Journal of Physics. This is the record of my
correspondence with you: 
sent invite 2/3/13
Faxed End of Darwin 3/9/13
faxed Peters & Manuscript 5/28/13
emailed Sewell and open letter 6/30/13
faxed Clarke 1/11/14
emailed Buzz and Clarke 3/24/14
faxed Sassaman2 6/12/14

Sluss, James
Engineering

Work sluss@ou.edu

Work U. of Oklahoma

Notes emailed ND9 11/23/16
sent 11/18/14
I am a member of the IEEE (No. 93091561) and am working on way of explaining quantum mechanics. I think I have
some ideas about the interpretation of quantum mechanics that are a contribution to the science. 

I got a Ph.D. in quantum electrodynamics in 1971 and have not thought about quantum mechanics for this amount of
time and could use a collaborator. I wrote a review of a book titled "Quantum Enigma: Physics Encounters
Consciousness" and put it on Amazon.com. I want to rewrite it and am wondering if you could suggest a publication to
submit the article to.

Weldon, Stephen P.
History of Science

Work spweldon@ou.edu

Work U. of Oklahoma

Notes emailed ND9 10/10/16
emailed NotreDame2 on 4/6/16

Zagzebski, Linda
Philosophy of Religion

Work lzagzebski@ou.edu

Work U. of Oklahoma

Notes emailed Zagzebski 1/21/17
Dear David,
I will look at this correspondence, but I am not clear about why you are sending it to me. I am not one of the editors.
Can you let me know?
Linda
George Lynn Cross Research Professor
Kingfisher College Chair of the Philosophy of Religion and Ethics
emailed Torchia 1/20/17
emailed ND9 10/10/16
emailed NotreDame 4/3/16
emailed NotreDame2 on 4/14/16


